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A000383970 SAGAR  DEY Male No  1 1 UR  6  363.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478528 PRASANNA  SAHA Male No  2 2 UR  3  351.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688570 DIPANJAN  MALANGI Male No  3 3 UR  4  350.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109054 SHREYA  ROY Female No  4 4 UR  2  349.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602695 DIPTISHA  BARMAN Female No  5  1 5 SC  2  340.00  68.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789896 SNEHA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  12  336.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539890 RUHI ROY CHOUDHARY Female No  7 7 UR  20  336.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982799 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  8 8 UR  9  334.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201971 MD MOINUDDIN MISTRY Male No  9 9 UR  2  331.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244397 SUBHAM  SARKAR Male No  9  1 10 OBC-B  12  331.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260041 SUBHO  BISWAS Male No  10 11 UR  1  330.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115827 ANKAN  HALDER Male No  11  2 12 SC  2  328.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120027 SOUBIK  PAUL Male No  12 13 UR  4  327.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026705 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  13 14 UR  15  321.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002201412 MD KUTUBUDDIN MISTRY Male No  14 15 UR  2  319.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399277 RUDRA  GHOSH Male No  15  2 16 OBC-B  2  319.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942465 AKASH  THAKUR Male No  16 17 UR  2  317.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823262 SUBHOJIT  SAHA Male No  17 18 UR  14  315.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183999 SOMA  DAS Female No  18 19 UR  8  314.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913770 UTSA  MONDAL Male No  19 20 UR  12  314.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201786 MUZIBAR  SARDAR Male No  20 21 UR  2  311.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173452 SUVODEEP  MONDAL Male No  21  3 22 SC  3  311.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264060 TITHI  BERA Female No  22 23 UR  25  310.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086927 SWAPNIL  DHAR Male No  23 24 UR  2  309.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969393 TANJIB  DAS Male No  24 25 UR  8  308.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030585 PRASANJEET  SHAW Male No  25 26 UR  15  308.00  79.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787008 SANTANU  ROY Male No  26 27 UR  3  308.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551898 RISHAV  DAS Male No  27 28 UR  3  307.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002280597 AVIJIT  NATH Male No  28 29 UR  7  306.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910027 SAYANDIP  BAPARI Male No  29  4 30 SC  1  303.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382268 AYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  30 31 UR  8  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233482 ABHIJIT  PAUL Male No  31 32 UR  3  298.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289940 RUPSA  HALDER Female No  32  5 33 SC  2  298.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703713 SK  HABIBULLAH Male No  33 34 UR  9  297.00  64.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635806 DEBDIP  DAS Male No  34 35 UR  4  296.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121006 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  35  3 36 OBC-B  8  296.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974830 TITLI  BAIRAGI Female No  36  6 37 SC  5  294.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159831 SANTANU  PAUL Male No  37 38 UR  6  291.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977904 RUPSHA  DHAR Female No  38 39 UR  2  290.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905522 SHIBAM  BANERJEE Male No  39 40 UR  7  290.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446378 RITTIKA  MITRA Female No  40  7 41 SC  24  289.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023010 AISHICK  PAUL Male No  41 42 UR  6  289.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000367103 SOBHAN  GHOSH Male No  42 43 UR  6  288.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989637 RAHUL  SAHA Male No  43 44 UR  5  286.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325730 PIPASHA  BISWAS Female No  44 45 UR  9  286.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347830 AMIT  SINGH Male No  45 46 UR  11  284.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538884 SAKTI  GHOSH Male No  46  4 47 OBC-B  2  283.00  58.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973759 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  47 48 UR  5  282.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276910 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  48 49 UR  6  280.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244591 RAHUL  SAMADDER Male No  49 50 UR  3  280.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085691 MOHIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  50 51 UR  8  279.00  61.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894635 AKASH  BARAL Male No  51  8 52 SC  11  278.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015781 SAMPAD  DUTTA Male No  52 53 UR  4  277.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318569 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  53 54 UR  5  277.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160264 SUJEET  SAHA Male No  54 55 UR  10  276.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658994 AYUSH  DEBNATH Male No  55 56 UR  6  275.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000538519 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  56 57 UR  15  275.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003619 PAPPU  YADAV Male No  57 58 UR  4  275.00  57.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773997 RANJAN  PRAMANIK Male No  58  9 59 SC  3  275.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736962 ETI  BERA Female No  59 60 UR  6  272.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018063 SOUMYAJIT  SUR Male No  60 61 UR  1  271.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304690 SUBHAM  BANERJEE Male No  61 62 UR  10  271.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418224 PALAS  MANNA Male No  62 63 UR  3  271.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825429 JEET  DEY Male No  63 64 UR  4  270.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781631 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  64 65 UR  2  269.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810149 SHIBAM  MAITY Male No  65 66 UR  2  268.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002148781 RESHAM  SAHA Female No  66 67 UR  3  268.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160189 RITAM  ROY Male No  67  5 68 OBC-B  2  268.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444907 SK RAMJAN ALI Male No  68  1 69 OBC-A  10  267.00  48.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923944 SUDIPTA  PAUL Male No  69 70 UR  2  266.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000341925 SOUMYABRATA  SINHA Male No  70 71 UR  4  264.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207048 KRISHNA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  71 72 UR  4  263.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098844 RITTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  72 73 UR  7  262.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195368 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  73 74 UR  5  262.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560644 APAN  SAHA Male No  74  10 75 SC  4  261.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776597 RAKIBUL  ISLAM Male No  75 76 UR  1  260.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068519 SUMAN  DAS Male No  76 77 UR  2  260.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904408 LABANI  PATRA Female No  77  11 78 SC  12  260.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924475 SUSHOVAN  HOWLADER Male No  78  12 79 SC  2  258.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951679 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  79 80 UR  8  256.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489747 SUNITA  PRASAD Female No  80  6 81 OBC-B  2  254.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409827 SHUBHAM  SWARNAKAR Male No  81  7 82 OBC-B  20  253.00  67.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154849 SUNANDA  DUTTA Female No  82 83 UR  5  253.00  54.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160619 RITIKA  SINGH Female No  83 84 UR  2  250.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001572986 RAJIB  HALDER Male No  84  13 85 SC  4  249.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697586 VISHAL  PRASAD Male No  85 86 UR  8  247.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142785 SNEHA  SINGHA Female No  86 87 UR  5  247.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984635 RUKSONA  PARVIN Female No  87 88 UR  2  246.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434209 ARNAB  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  88 89 UR  5  246.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006964 AYESHA  PARVEEN Female No  89 90 UR  3  246.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729974 JIT  BALLAV Male No  90  14 91 SC  3  243.00  61.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446769 RAVI KUMAR 

BISAWAKARMA

Male No  91 92 UR  19  242.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034191 PRANTIK  MITRA Male No  92 93 UR  5  240.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208843 RITESH  BAG Male No  93 94 UR  4  240.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778960 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA Male No  94 95 UR  11  240.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162322 SOHEL  MONDAL Male No  95  2 96 OBC-A  5  240.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922438 SOUVIK  GHOSH Male No  96 97 UR  13  239.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161205 MD SAHIBAN HOSSAIN Male No  97  3 98 OBC-A  2  239.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000403557 SUDIPTA  DAS Male No  98 99 UR  6  239.00  51.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865358 AYUSH  KARMAKAR Male No  99 100 UR  7  237.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428405 PRITOM  PAUL Male No  100  8 101 OBC-B  6  236.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084611 HARSHIT  SINGH Male No  101 102 UR  7  236.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389527 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  102  4 103 OBC-A  12  235.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537700 ARUP  ADHIKARY Male No  103 104 UR  2  234.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021434 KRISH  MAJUMDER Male No  104  15 105 SC  15  234.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676454 ARNAB  DUTTA Male No  105 106 UR  4  234.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913921 AVIJIT  DEY Male No  106 107 UR  6  233.00  45.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560328 AKSHITA  MAITY Female No  107 108 UR  6  232.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157639 SAMRAT  MAITY Male No  108 109 UR  5  230.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723580 SAGNIK  BOSE Male No  109 110 UR  7  228.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274629 PROSENJIT  ROY Male No  110 111 UR  4  227.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882008 SWADHIN  MONDAL Male No  111 112 UR  3  226.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002221842 BISWAJIT GHOSH GHOSH Male No  112 113 UR  2  226.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098896 PRITAM  CHOWDHURY Male No  113 114 UR  5  225.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289623 TIRTHANKAR  HALDER Male No  114  16 115 SC  4  224.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178622 SOUMYAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  115 116 UR  12  223.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010340 AVISEKH  DAS Male No  116 117 UR  2  223.00  46.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819608 RUPANKAR  ROY Male No  117 118 UR  4  223.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780600 AKASH  DAS Male No  118 119 UR  3  221.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115806 AISHWARYA  SAHA Female No  119 120 UR  4  221.00  63.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176523 SEKH  FARHAN Male No  120 121 UR  5  220.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464689 MD  MAHIM Male No  121  5 122 OBC-A  2  220.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674025 ANKUR  HALDAR Male No  122  17 123 SC  2  220.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143141 NOOR  RAHAMAN Male No  123 124 UR  3  220.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790809 ARIJIT  PAUL Male No  124 125 UR  1  220.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825837 BISWAJIT  SINGH Male No  125 126 UR  5  220.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000471225 KOUSTAV  BARIK Male No  126 127 UR  1  218.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097861 DEBASIS  DEY Male No  127 128 UR  5  218.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103673 ABHISEKH  KAR Male No  128 129 UR  2  218.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138925 ADITYA  DAS Male No  129 130 UR  2  218.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165650 SANTUNU  BISWAS Male No  130 131 UR  11  218.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118094 YASH  JAISWAL Male No  131 132 UR  1  216.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576985 BARISH  KAR Male No  132 133 UR  8  216.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986048 JUWEL  ROY Male No  133 134 UR  1  213.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613469 MEGHASHIS  SARKAR Male No  134 135 UR  3  213.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378946 BRISHTI  LODH Female No  135 136 UR  5  212.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748493 KESHAV KUMAR THAKUR Male No  136  1 137 EWS  3  212.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814029 SUDIP  MALLICK Male No  137 138 UR  9  212.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352261 RUPAM  SARKAR Male No  138 139 UR  15  210.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717154 SOUMIK  PAUL Male No  139 140 UR  7  209.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000239447 SATYAJIT  ROY Male No  140  18 141 SC  7  209.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298875 DRUP  ROUTH Male No  141 142 UR  15  209.00  45.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462948 ISHIKA  ROY Female No  142 143 UR  1  209.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083894 KOUSHIK  DEY Male No  143 144 UR  3  208.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274213 ALOK KUMAR SHARMA Male No  144 145 UR  13  208.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487429 SOUVIK  SAHA Male No  145 146 UR  3  208.00  46.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489239 SAYAN  DEY Male No  146 147 UR  14  208.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238546 ATANU  DAS Male No  147 148 UR  1  207.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943631 MD SURAJ MONDAL Male No  148  6 149 OBC-A  5  207.00  52.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913480 MINTU  MONDAL Male No  149  19 150 SC  6  207.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089989 RAJ KUMAR 

CHANDRABANSHI

Male No  150 151 UR  10  206.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028803 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  151 152 UR  1  205.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248853 AKASH  ROY Male No  152 153 UR  3  205.00  48.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122390 NILADRI  DAS Male No  153 154 UR  2  205.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000130326 PRITISH  DEY Male No  154 155 UR  4  204.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270437 DIPA  PATRA Female No  155 156 UR  3  203.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416883 ARGHA  PAUL Male No  156 157 UR  10  202.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922910 NAJBUL  HOSSEIN Male No  157  7 158 OBC-A  1  202.00  45.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310617 REYANSH  DAS Male No  158 159 UR  1  202.00  41.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125038 DEEP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  159 160 UR  17  201.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053774 PRAVAT  DHARA Male No  160 161 UR  4  200.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385308 ANKITA  SHAW Female No  161 162 UR  10  199.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559289 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  162 163 UR  3  199.00  48.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221628 PROSENJIT  BISWAS Male No  163 164 UR  3  199.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143004 HRITTISHA  DAS Female No  164 165 UR  6  198.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662254 SOUVHIK  DAS Male No  165  20 166 SC  3  198.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202947 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  166  21 167 SC  8  197.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651945 SUBHRANGSHU  MITRA Male No  167 168 UR  4  197.00  49.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000643797 SURYA  PAUL Male No  168 169 UR  1  197.00  47.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800780 MD JISHAN GAZI Male No  169  9 170 OBC-B  2  196.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116628 AVINAW  SHAW Male No  170  22 171 SC  6  196.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253884 EKTA KUMARI GUPTA Female No  171 172 UR  11  195.00  47.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409232 SAYAN  KUNDU Male No  172 173 UR  14  195.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347634 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  173 174 UR  5  194.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999615 ARYAN  SINGH Male No  174 175 UR  4  194.00  41.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274532 SUDIPTA  ADHIKARY Female No  175 176 UR  4  193.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855293 PRIYANKA  PAL Female No  176 177 UR  1  193.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460208 SOUMEN  SINGH Male No  177 178 UR  2  192.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572199 SWATI  KUMARI Female No  178 179 UR  1  191.00  41.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114618 ROHAN  TARAFDAR Male No  179 180 UR  5  188.00  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377754 ANKIT  MONDAL Male No  180  23 181 SC  2  187.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137410 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  181 182 UR  9  186.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001962717 PROTIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  182 183 UR  12  185.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919584 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  183  24 184 SC  15  185.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985136 RAJIB  JASHU Male No  184 185 UR  12  184.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444769 REJIT  SINGHAROY Male No  185 186 UR  11  182.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315748 RIYA  YADAV Female No  186  10 187 OBC-B  5  181.00  41.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142054 SUBHA  ROY Male No  187 188 UR  3  180.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165821 SUPROJIT  DAS Male No  188 189 UR  13  179.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023497 JAYITA  BISWAS Female No  189  11 190 OBC-B  9  178.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010209 RISHA  BISWAS Female No  190 191 UR  9  170.00  39.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557638 JEET  PAUL Male No  191 192 UR  9  169.00  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001444907 SK RAMJAN ALI Male No  68  1 1 OBC-A  10  267.00  48.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162322 SOHEL  MONDAL Male No  95  2 2 OBC-A  5  240.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161205 MD SAHIBAN HOSSAIN Male No  97  3 3 OBC-A  2  239.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389527 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  102  4 4 OBC-A  12  235.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464689 MD  MAHIM Male No  121  5 5 OBC-A  2  220.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943631 MD SURAJ MONDAL Male No  148  6 6 OBC-A  5  207.00  52.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922910 NAJBUL  HOSSEIN Male No  157  7 7 OBC-A  1  202.00  45.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B
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No.
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000244397 SUBHAM  SARKAR Male No  9  1 1 OBC-B  12  331.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399277 RUDRA  GHOSH Male No  15  2 2 OBC-B  2  319.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121006 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  35  3 3 OBC-B  8  296.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538884 SAKTI  GHOSH Male No  46  4 4 OBC-B  2  283.00  58.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160189 RITAM  ROY Male No  67  5 5 OBC-B  2  268.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489747 SUNITA  PRASAD Female No  80  6 6 OBC-B  2  254.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409827 SHUBHAM  SWARNAKAR Male No  81  7 7 OBC-B  20  253.00  67.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428405 PRITOM  PAUL Male No  100  8 8 OBC-B  6  236.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800780 MD JISHAN GAZI Male No  169  9 9 OBC-B  2  196.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315748 RIYA  YADAV Female No  186  10 10 OBC-B  5  181.00  41.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023497 JAYITA  BISWAS Female No  189  11 11 OBC-B  9  178.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000602695 DIPTISHA  BARMAN Female No  5  1 1 SC  2  340.00  68.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115827 ANKAN  HALDER Male No  11  2 2 SC  2  328.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173452 SUVODEEP  MONDAL Male No  21  3 3 SC  3  311.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910027 SAYANDIP  BAPARI Male No  29  4 4 SC  1  303.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289940 RUPSA  HALDER Female No  32  5 5 SC  2  298.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974830 TITLI  BAIRAGI Female No  36  6 6 SC  5  294.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446378 RITTIKA  MITRA Female No  40  7 7 SC  24  289.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894635 AKASH  BARAL Male No  51  8 8 SC  11  278.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773997 RANJAN  PRAMANIK Male No  58  9 9 SC  3  275.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560644 APAN  SAHA Male No  74  10 10 SC  4  261.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904408 LABANI  PATRA Female No  77  11 11 SC  12  260.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924475 SUSHOVAN  HOWLADER Male No  78  12 12 SC  2  258.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572986 RAJIB  HALDER Male No  84  13 13 SC  4  249.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729974 JIT  BALLAV Male No  90  14 14 SC  3  243.00  61.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001021434 KRISH  MAJUMDER Male No  104  15 15 SC  15  234.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289623 TIRTHANKAR  HALDER Male No  114  16 16 SC  4  224.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674025 ANKUR  HALDAR Male No  122  17 17 SC  2  220.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239447 SATYAJIT  ROY Male No  140  18 18 SC  7  209.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913480 MINTU  MONDAL Male No  149  19 19 SC  6  207.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662254 SOUVHIK  DAS Male No  165  20 20 SC  3  198.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202947 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  166  21 21 SC  8  197.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116628 AVINAW  SHAW Male No  170  22 22 SC  6  196.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377754 ANKIT  MONDAL Male No  180  23 23 SC  2  187.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919584 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  183  24 24 SC  15  185.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A001748493 KESHAV KUMAR THAKUR Male No  136  1 1 EWS  3  212.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


